G202 4nor na Sivid SNNINddL

MAI

JUIN

JUILET

AOUT

5/05
6/05
7/05
8/05
3/05

12/05
13/05
14/05
156/05
16/05

19/05
20/05
21/05
22/05
23/05

26/05
27/05
28/05
29/05
30/05

Petites Cotes
Blanquette de Veau
Repos Hebdomadaire
Koetong in Madeirasaus

Bouillabaisse

Couscous

Filet Américain
Repos Hebdomadaire
Rosbif

Assiette Norvégienne

BBQ

Steak Tartar

Repos Hebdomadaire
Assiette Anglaise

Moules Vin Blanc

Choux Farcis

Asperges a la Flamande
Repos Hebdomadaire
Ascension

Cassolette de la Mer

2/06 Petites Cotes

3/06 Filet Américain

4/06 Repos Hebdomadaire
5/06 Boudin Blanc "Dijonaise"
6/06 Bouillabaisse

9/06 Pinkstermaandag

10/06 Echine "Abeels Kandeel"
11/06 Repos Hebdomadaire
12/06 Rosbif

13/06 Assiétte Norvégienne
16/06 Poule de Ferme Grillé
17/06 Steak Tartar

18/06 Repos Hebdomadaire
19/06 BBQ

20/06 Moules Vin Blanc

23/06 Filet Américain
24/06 Assiette Anglaise
25/06 Repos Hebdomadaire
26/06 Boulettes d'Agneau
27/06 Cassolette de la Mer

30/06 Petites Cotes

1/07 Filet Américain

2/07 Repos Hebdomadaire

3/07 Poperingse Hennepot

4/07 Bouillabaisse

7/07 Couscous

8/07 Jarret de Porc en Vinaigrette
9/07 Repos Hebdomadaire

10/07 Rosbif

11/07 Assiétte Norvégienne
14/07 Féte Nationale Francaise
16/07 Steak Tartar

16/07 BBQ

17/07 Jeune Cochon au Grill
18/07 Moules Vin Blanc

21/07 Féte Nationale Belge
22/07 Boullie en Vinaigrette
23/07 Carnitas

24/07 Tomate Farcie

25/07 Cassolette de la Mer

28/07 Paella

29/07 Waterzooi de Dinde
30/07 Salade Caesar
31/07 Jambon Grillé Beurre a 1'Ail

1/08 Tomate et Thon

4/08 Petites Cotes

5/08 Filet Américain

6/08 Boudin Blanc "Dijonaise"
7/08 Assiette Anglaise

8/08 Bouillabaisse

1/08 Couscous

12/08 Speenvarken op de Grill
13/08 BBQ

14/08 Rosbif

15/08 Assomption

18/08 Poperingse Hennepot
19/08 Steak Tartar

20/08 Salade Caesar
21/08 Double Entrecote

22/08 Moules Vin Blanc

25/08 Burger

26/08 Jarret de Porc en Vinaigrette
27/08 Cotelettes d'Agneau

28/08 Brochette de Boeuf

29/08 Cassolette de la Mer



